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Deltagare USM 2015 
 

Deltagande Klubbar 
Bofors Simhoppsklubb (BSHK)    
Jönköping SS (JSS)     
Linköpings Allmänna SS (LASS)    
Malmö KK (MKK)      
SK Neptun (SKN)     
SK Poseidon (POS)     
Västerås SS (VSS)      
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp (SPIF)  
SIK Göteborg (SIK) 
Södertälje SS (SSS) 
 
 
Flickor D-Klass     1m  3m  Höga 
           (C- Klass) 
Olivia Laurelii -04 JSS     X  X  X 
Alicia Leander -04 JSS     X  X 
Anna Stefanidou -05 JSS    X  X   X 
Meja Palmér -05 JSS     X  X  X 
Elna Widerström -04 POS    X  X 
Nina Janmyr -04 POS     X  X 
Ida Johansson -04 VSS     X  X 
Mathilda Nilsson -04 BSHK          X             X 
Wilma Forsberg -04 BSHK          X               
Emilia Svensson -04 SPIF    X  X  
Amanda Lundin -05 SPIF    X  X  X 
Moa Walheim -04 SKN     X  X 
Isabelle Illiste -05 SKN     X  X 
Fanni Ainamo -05 SKN     X  X 
Oliva Chen- 05 SKN     X  X 
Lovisa Heed -04 SKN     X  X 
Valencia Cerderström-Krantz -05 SKN   X  X 
Darja Ivanova -08 SKN     X  X 
Tyra Waldenström -04 SKN    X  X 
Stella Lindqvist -04 SKN    X  X  X  
Ida Broryd -04 SKN     X  X 
Lovisa Gustavsson -05 SIK    X  X 
Sofia Hallberg -05 SIK     X  X 
Ida Widek -04 SIK     X  X 
Isabell Lindström -05 SSS    X 
     
Pojkar D-Klass      1m  3m  Höga 
           (C- Klass) 
Pontus Boklund -04 JSS    X  X 
Angus Hellman -04 SKN    X  X  X 
Maximiliam Isberg -05 SKN    X  X 
Dennis Lovén -05 SKN     X   
Adrian Östlund -06 SKN    X   
Arvid Bergström -05 SKN    X  X 
Eskil Mossle -05 SKN     X  X 
Ludvig Tufvesson -04 POS    X  X 
Knut Körsell -04 MKK     X  X 
 
Flickor C-Klass     1m  3m  Höga 
 
Mica Palmér -03 JSS     X  X  X 
Sigrid Ekebäck -03 JSS     X  X  X 
Olivia Söderström -03 JSS    X  X  X 
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Fia-Lisa Texte -03 SKN     X  X  X 
Fredrika Hansson -02 SKN    X  X  X 
Ella Bannon -03 SKN     X  X 
Nora Björsell-Eklund -02 SKN    X  X  X 
Emilia Nilsson Garip -03 MKK                    X                      X                        X 
Alexandra Norrman -02 MKK                     X                      X                        X 
Tekla Methander -02 MKK                     X                      X                        X        
Hedda Malmström -03 MKK                     X                      X                        X  
Emma Andersson -03 MKK                     X                      X             
Sofie Bjerkén -03 MKK                     X                      X            
Emina Martin -02 MKK                     X                      X            
Tanja Bucht -02 MKK                     X                      X            
Hedda Grelz -02 POS     X  X  X 
Tova Mårtensson -02 POS    X  X  X 
Frida Wallander -03 POS     X  X  X 
Emma Johansson -02 VSS                     X                      X                        X 
Matilda Larsson -02 VSS                     X  
Mikaela Dietman -03 BSHK                     X                      X 
Ellen Sachs -03 BSHK                     X                      X  
Lisa Tiger -03 BSHK                     X                      X 
Elsa Ekman -03 BSHK                     X                      X 
Nellie Jansson -03 BSHK                     X                      X 
Ellen Lind -02 SPIF                     X                      X  
Jonna Ericsson -03 SPIF                     X                      X 
Emma Kask -02 SPIF      X  X  X 
Vera Tode -02 SPIF      X  X  X 
Agnes Lindholm Glennow -02 SPIF   X  X  X 
Maja Paradzik-02 SSS     X 
Clara Sundstrand- 03 SSS    X  X 
Philippa Flink- 02 SSS     X  X 
     
Pojkar C-Klass     1m  3m  Platform 
 
Zackarias Pettersson -02 JSS    X  X  X 
Elias Petersen -03 MKK         X         X                       X 
David Ekdahl -02 MK         X         X                    
André Dimovski -02 MKK           X         X                       X 
Jacob Dimovski -02 MKK         X         X                       X 
Erik Ekenstierna -03 POS           X         X                       X     
Melwin Wigerman -02 SPIF         X            X   
Richard Iliste -02 SPIF         X         X           X 
Felix Olsson -03 SPIF         X 
Axel Gren -03 SPIF                                              X            X 
Linus Augustsén -02 SKN         X         X           X 
Max Hjalmarsson -02 SKN         X 
                
Flickor B-Klass    1m  3m  Platform 
 
Emma Gullstrand -00 JSS    X  X  X 
Christina Stefanidou -00 JSS    X  X  X 
Philippa Sundholm -00 MKK         X         X           X 
Hedda Nordstedt -01 MKK         X          X 
Hanna Johnsson Stjernström -01 MKK        X         X           X 
Sarah Petersen -01BSHK         X         X  
Jill Karlström Thunberg -01 SPIF        X         X           X 
Matilda Claesson -01 SPIF         X         X 
Linnéa Rosensköld -00 POS             X         X                       X                    
Ellen Andersson -00 SSS         X         X 
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Pojkar B-Klass     1m  3m  Platform 
 
Edvin Callheim -01 LASS   X  X  X 
Felix Raftewold  -00 SPIF   X  X 
Oscar Raftewold -00 SPIF   X    X 
Simon Dimopoulos -00 SPIF   X  X   
Jacob Stoltz -00 SPIF    X  X  X 
 
Flickor A-Klass    1m  3m  Platform 
 
Hanna Engdahl -98 JSS   X  X 
Ellen Ek -97 MKK    X     X 
Frida Källgren -98 MKK    X  X 
Lina Ewald -98 MKK    X                    X                        X 
Linnea Sörensen -99 MKK      X                       X                        X 
Wilma Stålarm -99 MKK   X                       X                        X 
Mathilda Roxne -99 BSHK   X  X  
Alice Löf Ersson -99 SPIF   X  X              X  
Ilona Kröll 99 SKN    X                       X                        X 
Alina Stubbfält -98 SSS    X   
Amanda Svensson -99 SSS   X  X 
 
Utom tävlan: 
Isabelle Svantesson -96 SPIF       X 
 
Pojkar A-Klass     1m  3m  Platform 
 
Max Burman -99 JSS    X  X 
Erik Gundersen- 98 MKK                                    X                        X 
Edvard Fröding- 98 MKK   X                       X                       X 
Axel Dahl- 99 MKK    X  X 
Simon Ringborg -98 SKN    X    X 
 
Utom tävlan: 
Jesper Tolvers -93 SPIF     X  X 
Vinko Paradzik -92 SSS   X  X 
 
     
Parhoppning Flickor 3m 
 
MKK  Lag 1  Ellen Ek / Linnea Sörensen       
MKK  Lag 2  Frida Källgren / Wilma Stålarm 
MKK  Lag 3  Hanna Stjernström / Lina Ewald      
MKK  Lag 4   Hedda Malmström / Sofie Bjerkén 
MKK  Lag 5   Tanja Bucht / Emina Martin  
BSHK  Lag 1  Mathilda Roxne / Sarah Petersen 
BSHK  Lag 2  Mikaela Dietmann / Ellen Sachs 
BSHK  Lag 3  Mathilda Nilsson / Lisa Tiger 
SPIF  Lag 1  Amanda Lundin / Agnes Lindholm Glennow 
SPIF  Lag 2  Emma Kask / Vera Tode 
SPIF  Lag 3  Jill Karlström Thunberg / Matilda Claesson 
JSS  Lag 1  Hanna Engdahl / Emma Gullstrand 
JSS  Lag 2  Olivia Söderström/Olivia Laurelii 
JSS  Lag 3  Christina Stefanidou/Sigrid Ekebäck 
SKN  Lag 1  Fredrika Hansson / Nora Björsell-Eklund 
SKN  Lag 2  Ella Bannon / Stella Lindqvist 
SKN  Lag 3  Moa Walheim / Fanni Ainamo 
SKN  Lag 4  Olivia Chen / Isabelle Iliste 
SKN  Lag 5  Tyra Walderström / Fia-Lisa Texte 
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Parhoppning Pojkar 3m 
 
 
SPIF   Lag 1   Simon Dimopoulos / Felix Raftewold   
SPIF  Lag 2  Felix Olsson / Melwin Wigerman 
SPIF  Lag 3  Richard Iliste / Jacob Stoltz 
MKK  Lag 1  André Dimovski / David Ekdah 
MKK  Lag 2  Erik Gundersen / Axel Dahl  
SKN  Lag 1  Linus Augustsén / Angus Hellman 
 
 
Parhoppning Klass C-D MIX 1m 
 
POS  Lag 1  Frida Wallander / Nina Janmyr  
POS  Lag 2  Tova Mårtensson / Erik Ekenstierna 
BSHK  Lag 1   
JSS  Lag 1  Anna Stefanidou/Meja Palmér 
JSS  Lag 2  Mica Palmér/Zackarias Pettersson 
SKN  Lag 1  Ida Broryd/Valencia Cederstam Krantz 
SKN  Lag 2  Dennis Lovén/Adrian Östlund 
SKN  Lag 3  Arvid Bergström/Maximilian Isberg 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 


